Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/02/2023 09:00 AM | Client Pick Up PO:
11/06/2023 09:00 AM | Client Dropoff Shipping Address:
WILL CALL
Description
General

Accent Tables - Athens - Cut Out - Taupe

. 20'D x 20"H
Accent Tables - Hamburg - Square - Black Wood
' 24.3/4"W x 24 3/4'D x 21 1/4'H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White
121/4'D x 22"H

Coffee Tables - Athens - Cut Out Round Large - Taupe

-1 431/4'D x13'H

Coffee Tables - Athens - Cut Out Round Small - Taupe

4 32'Dx 16'H

Coffee Tables - Hamburg - Square Low - Black Wood

- 36"W x 36D x 11'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Off White Boucle
Channeled

36"W x 35"D x 28"H

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Ivory Velvet
102"W x 32D x 26"H

Services

Loading Fees

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Bloom Box Designs

845 W 16th Street

Newport Beach, CA 92663

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
8 $200.00
6 $200.00
8 $200.00
8 $275.00
8 $250.00
6 $275.00
10 $300.00
4 $500.00
1 $100.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (8.00%):
Packing (5.00%):

Total

$1,600.00

$1,200.00

$1,600.00

$2,200.00

$2,000.00

$1,650.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$100.00

$15,250.00
$100.00
$1,220.00
$762.50
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Taxes : $1,303.88

Discounts: ($1,525.00)
Total: $15,128.88
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $15,128.88
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